BePadel

Date/venue

12/14/24,12:00 PM
Pista 1

12/14/24,12:00 PM
Pista 2

12/14/24,12:30 PM
Pista 1

12/14/24,12:30 PM
Pista 2

12/14/24,1:00 PM
Pista 1

12/14/24,1:00 PM
Pista 2

12/14/24,1:30 PM
Pista 1

12/14/24,1:30 PM
Pista 2

12/14/24, 2:00 PM
Pista 1

12/14/24, 2:00 PM
Pista 2

Honda Ibertecno by BePadel

Calendar: Femenina / Grupo A

Home

Magda Martinez
Laia Carbonell

Consu Roman
Sandra Lopez Royo

Alicia Gaona Pujol
Laura Fuentes

Raquel Guerrero Armenteros
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Angeles Calvo Jaramillo
Victoria Sdnchez Madueno

Magda Martinez
Laia Carbonell

Consu Roman
Sandra Lopez Royo

Alicia Gaona Pujol
Laura Fuentes

Raquel Guerrero Armenteros
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Angeles Calvo Jaramillo
Victoria Sdnchez Madueno

1/1

Result

6-0

1-6

7-5

6-4

0-6

6-3

1-6

6-0

4-6

2-6

Away team

Angeles Calvo Jaramillo
Victoria Sdnchez Maduefo

Raquel Guerrero Armenteros
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Consu Roman
Sandra Lopez Royo

Magda Martinez
Laia Carbonell

Raquel Guerrero Armenteros
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Alicia Gaona Pujol
Laura Fuentes

Magda Martinez
Laia Carbonell

Angeles Calvo Jaramillo
Victoria Sdnchez Maduefo

Alicia Gaona Pujol
Laura Fuentes

Consu Roman
Sandra Lopez Royo
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